Position

Food Service Supervisor
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide
Dietary Aide

Other Positions Held Special District

Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District
Plumas Hospital District

Plumas Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary

$31,052
$20,987
$19,995
$19,613
$17,227
$16,787
$16,106
$11,464
$10,518

$8,789

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,902
$379
$1,844
$364
$3,534
$531
$18,068
$2,446
$0
$5,189



